COLORADO
COMBINED
CAMPAIGN

FOOTHILLS UNITED WAY

1600
1663
1665
1683
1605
1612
1667
1684
1669
1617
1682
1619
1603
1607
1662
1628
1627
1604
1637
1623
1614
1658
1610
1636
1635
1685
1686
1673
1674

Foothills United Way

Alternatives for Youth (AFY)

Boulder County AIDS Project

Boulder County CareConnect

Boulder Day Nursery Association

Boulder Shelter for the Homeless

Boulder Valley Women's Health Center

Children First of the Rockies

Clinica Family Health

Community Food Share

Dental Aid

Emergency Family Assistance Association (EFAA)
Growing Gardens of Boulder County

The Inn Between of Longmont. Inc

Intercambio Uniting Communities

Longmont Meals on Wheels

Meals on Wheels of Boulder

Nederland Food Pantry

Outreach United Resource Center, Inc.

Safe Shelter of St. Vrain Valley

Safehouse Progressive Alliance for Nonviolence
Sister Carmen Community Center

TEENS, Inc.

TLC Learning Center

Via Mobility Services

Wild Bear Nature Center

Wild Plum Center for Young Children and Families
YMCA of Boulder Valley

YWCA Boulder County

2018



