

FOOTHILLS UNITED WAY

1600	Foothills United Way
1663	Alternatives for Youth (AFY)
1665	Boulder County AIDS Project
1683	Boulder County CareConnect
1605	Boulder Day Nursery Association
1612	Boulder Shelter for the Homeless
1667	Boulder Valley Women's Health Center
1684	Children First of the Rockies
1669	Clinica Family Health
1617	Community Food Share
1682	Dental Aid
1619	Emergency Family Assistance Association (EFAA)
1603	Growing Gardens of Boulder County
1607	The Inn Between of Longmont. Inc
1662	Intercambio Uniting Communities
1628	Longmont Meals on Wheels
1627	Meals on Wheels of Boulder
1604	Nederland Food Pantry
1637	Outreach United Resource Center, Inc.
1623	Safe Shelter of St. Vrain Valley
1614	Safehouse Progressive Alliance for Nonviolence
1658	Sister Carmen Community Center
1610	TEENS, Inc.
1636	TLC Learning Center
1635	Via Mobility Services
1685	Wild Bear Nature Center
1686	Wild Plum Center for Young Children and Families
1673	YMCA of Boulder Valley
1674	YWCA Boulder County